
Valley City Parks & Recreation District 

League Schedule 

Men’s Adult Softball 2025 

The Clubhouse     Will Hough 827-4072 willhough3@outlook.com 
Brothers III     Erik Flatt  840-0300 erik.flatt@gmail.com 
Grotberg Electric     LC Kjelland 840-0739 lckjelland@hotmail.com 
Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric  . Aaron Heck 840-3764 aaron.heck88@yahoo.com 

 

*NOTES:   All games are Doubleheaders. 
3 home runs per game 
NO Stealing 
DIAMOND 7 Outside Diamon, DIAMOND 9 Inside Diamond 

Monday, May 19, 2025 
6:45 pm  The Clubhouse. vs. Brothers III (Dia. 7)  

Grotberg Electric vs. Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric (Dia. 9)  
 
OFF MAY 26: Memorial Day 

 

Monday June 2, 2025 
6:45 pm  Brothers III vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 7)  

The Clubhouse vs Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric (Dia. 9)  
  

Monday, June 9, 2025 
6:45 pm  The Clubhouse vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 7)  
  Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. Brothers III (Dia. 9)  
 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

6:45 pm  Brothers III vs. The Clubhouse (Dia. 7)  
Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 9)  

 

Monday, June 23, 2025 
6:45 pm  Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. The Clubhouse (7)  

Grotberg Electric vs. Brothers III (Dia. 9)  
  

Monday, June 30 2025 
6:45 pm  Brothers III vs. Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric (Dia. 7)  

Grotberg Electric. vs. The Clubhouse (Dia. 9)  
 

Monday, July 7, 2025 
6:45 pm  Grotberg Electric vs. Handy Hardware/Grotberg  (Dia. 7)  

The Clubhouse vs. Brothers III (Dia. 9)  
 

Monday, July 14, 2025 
6:45 pm  Brothers III. Vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 7)  

The Clubhouse vs. Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric (Dia. 9) 
 

Monday, July 21, 2025 
6:45 pm  Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. Brothers III (Dia. 7)  

The Clubhouse vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 9)  
   
 



Monday, July 28. 2025 
6:45 pm  Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. Grotberg Electric (Dia. 7) 

Brothers III vs. The Clubhouse (Dia. 9)  
 

Monday, August 4, 2025 
6:45 pm  Handy Hardware/Grotberg Electric vs. The Clubhouse (Dia. 7)  
  Grotberg Electric vs. Brothers III (Dia. 9)  
 
 
Monday August 11, 2025  LEAUGE TOURNAMENT 

 


